
 

 

STATOIL LØPET  

Resultater 1.september 2011 
Kvinner 

1 Johansen Ingrid Næss Gneist IL 16:22 

2 Grande Toril Austbø Multikonsult 17:33 

3 Korneliussen Ragnhild   17:59 

4 Klokset Inger Johanne  Euroskilt b.i.l. 18:00 

5 Liland Hanne Tidende b.i.l. 18:22 

6 Kyte Guri NGV 19:13 

7 Aalvik Lisbeth KGJS 19:16 

8 Oppedal Birte Statoil B.I.L. 19:20 

9 Kåstad Camilla Statoil B.I.L. 19:23 

10 Losnegaard Liv   Lauen 19:51 

11 Fagnastøl Bjørg Telesport 22:04 

12 Nagell-Dahl Halldis Tif Viking 22:46 

13 Svendsen Nora Svendsen glass 23:03 

14 Ulvesæter Torild Telesport 23:04 

15 Søreide Gerd Bergen Hash House Harriers 23:10 

16 Kyte Marta Handelsbanken b.i.l. 23:14 

17 Eikeland Marianne Statoil B.I.L. 24:00 

18 Stokkenes Grethe Telesport 24:47 

19 Sælensminde Gunnhild Telesport 25:25 

20 Hasås An-Magrit Statoil B.I.L. 29:38 

 

 



Herrer 

1 Kristiansen Espen Statoil B.I.L. 13:29 

2 Raa Kjell Møller bil 14:10 

3 Vonen Rasmus Varegg 14:31 

4 Berstad Leiv Statoil B.I.L. 14:50 

5 Tvedt Andreas KGJS 14:55 

6 Frantzen Øyvind Bergenslærerene 14:58 

7 Torkildsen Jarle Prosjekt Aurora 15:18 

8 Bongom Bjørn H.  Sparebanken Vest 15:21 

9 Bjune Vegard Statoil B.I.L. 15:47 

10 Eidsheim Gunnar   Ankeret b.i.l. 15:52 

11 Pettersen  Jørgen Pettersen Megler service 16:06 

12 Bertelsen Ronny UBIL 16:09 

13 Vestvik Morten  Eiendomskreditt 16:24 

14 Lie Jostein  Statoil B.I.L. 16:35 

15 Birkeland Arild Tide  17:25 

16 Røssland Lars Arve UBIL 17:36 

17 Kårbø Jan DnB NOR Klubben 17:37 

18 Holsen Odvar Posten 17:38 

19 Humborstad Cato Magne Bergen Kommune 17:46 

20 Haukøy Hans Magnus   17:47 

21 Haukøy Inge    17:49 

22 Fotland Ove BPI 17:54 

23 Klungtveit Jan Arve Statoil B.I.L. 17:58 

24 Gulbrandsøy Roald Hordaveg 18:02 

25 Hansen Kjell-Kandal Aker Solution b.i.l. 18:06 

26 Gunnarskog Kåre Framo 18:31 

27 Hjelmeland Tor Bergen brannvesen 19:08 

28 Thorsen Thor Bergen Kommune 19:14 

29 
Angell-
Hansen Erik Ankeret b.i.l. 19:15 

30 Brosvik Sverrre   19:36 

31 Kalsaas Kåre Bergen Kommune 19:41 

32 Hole Ende Bergen Hash House Harriers 19:56 

33 Tvedt Jarle Ankeret b.i.l. 20:33 

34 Slethaug Johs Wilson 20:33 

35 Høyberg Arnt Bergen pistol kl 20:48 



 

36 Lillemoen Jan Hovding 21:07 

37 Larsen Odgeir BPI 21:12 

38 Mandelid Svein Ankeret b.i.l. 21:33 

39 Brosvik Kristen   21:53 

40 Hansen Bjørn Kåre Statoil B.I.L. 22:18 

41 Kvamsøy Herlaug Fjellstrand b.i.l. 22:42 

42 Hansen Harald A Ankeret b.i.l. 23:11 

43 Færevåg Ove Solheimsviken 24:02 

44 Løvenholm Aksel Lynvingen 25:05 

45 Bjørsvik Arvid Haraldsplass 25:09 

46 Lillefosse Arthur SAS 25:10 

47 Watne Per   Odfjell 25:30 

48 Trosvik  Egil Statoil B.I.L. 26:59 

49 Ulvøen Jon Rådhuset 27:44 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Resultatliste Klassevis Statoil løpet 1.September 2011 
 

D1           

1 Johansen Ingrid Næss Gneist IL 16:22 
 

      

      D2           

1 Kåstad Camilla Statoil B.I.L. 19:23 
 

      D6           

1 Grande Toril Austbø Multikonsult 17:33 
 2 Klokset Inger Johanne  Euroskilt b.i.l. 18:00 
 3 Liland Hanne Tidende b.i.l. 18:22 
 4 Svendsen Nora Svendsen glass 23:03 
 

      D7           

1 Aalvik Lisbeth KGJS 19:16 
 2 Oppedal Birte Statoil B.I.L. 19:20 
 3 Kyte Marta Handelsbanken b.i.l. 23:14 
 4 Eikeland Marianne Statoil B.I.L. 24:00 
 5 Stokkenes Grethe Telesport 24:47 
 6 Sælensminde Gunnhild Telesport 25:25 
 

      D8           

1 Kyte Guri NGV 19:13 
 2 Fagnastøl Bjørg Telesport 22:04 
 3 Ulvesæter Torild Telesport 23:04 
 4 Søreide Gerd Bergen Hash House Harriers 23:10 
 

      D9           

1 Hasås An-Magrit Statoil B.I.L. 29:38 
 

      D10           

1 Korneliussen Ragnhild 
 

17:59 
 

      D11           

1 Losnegaard Liv   Lauen 19:51 
 2 Nagell-Dahl Halldis Tif Viking 22:46 
 

      

      H1           

1 Vonen Rasmus Varegg 14:31 
 2 Haukøy Hans Magnus 

 
17:47 

 3 Brosvik Kristen 
 

21:53 
 

     

 
 



H2           

1 Tvedt Andreas KGJS 14:55 
 

      H3           

1 Kristiansen Espen Statoil B.I.L. 13:29 
 2 Humborstad Cato Magne Bergen Kommune 17:46 
 

      H4           

1 Berstad Leiv Statoil B.I.L. 14:50 
 2 Bjune Vegard Statoil B.I.L. 15:47 
 3 Eidsheim Gunnar   Ankeret b.i.l. 15:52 
 

      H5           

1 Haukøy Inge  
 

17:49 
 

      H6           

1 Torkildsen Jarle Prosjekt Aurora 15:18 
 2 Bongom Bjørn H.  Sparebanken Vest 15:21 
 3 Pettersen  Jørgen Pettersen Megler service 16:06 
 4 Røssland Lars Arve UBIL 17:36 
 

      H7           

1 Raa Kjell Møller bil 14:10 
 2 Bertelsen Ronny UBIL 16:09 
 3 Vestvik Morten  Eiendomskreditt 16:24 
 4 Lie Jostein  Statoil B.I.L. 16:35 
 

      H8           

1 Frantzen Øyvind Bergenslærerene 14:58 
 2 Kårbø Jan DnB NOR Klubben 17:37 
 3 Fotland Ove BPI 17:54 
 4 Klungtveit Jan Arve Statoil B.I.L. 17:58 
 5 Hansen Kjell-Kandal Aker Solution b.i.l. 18:06 
 6 Angell-Hansen Erik Ankeret b.i.l. 19:15 
 7 Hole Ende Bergen Hash House Harriers 19:56 
 8 Mandelid Svein Ankeret b.i.l. 21:33 
 

      H9           

1 Gunnarskog Kåre Framo 18:31 
 2 Brosvik Sverrre 

 
19:36 

 3 Kalsaas Kåre Bergen Kommune 19:41 
 4 Tvedt Jarle Ankeret b.i.l. 20:33 
 5 Larsen Odgeir BPI 21:12 
 6 Hansen Bjørn Kåre Statoil B.I.L. 22:18 
 7 Hansen Harald A Ankeret b.i.l. 23:11 
 8 Ulvøen Jon Rådhuset 27:44 
 

      H10           

1 Birkeland Arild Tide  17:25 
 2 Gulbrandsøy Roald Hordaveg 18:02 
 3 Hjelmeland Tor Bergen brannvesen 19:08 
 4 Trosvik  Egil Statoil B.I.L. 26:59 
 

      



H11           

1 Holsen Odvar Posten 17:38 
 2 Thorsen Thor Bergen Kommune 19:14 
 3 Slethaug Johs Wilson 20:33 
 4 Høyberg Arnt Bergen pistol kl 20:48 
 5 Bjørsvik Arvid Haraldsplass 25:09 
 6 Lillefosse Arthur SAS 25:10 
 7 Watne Per   Odfjell 25:30 
 

      H12           

1 Lillemoen Jan Hovding 21:07 
 2 Kvamsøy Herlaug Fjellstrand b.i.l. 22:42 
 3 Færevåg Ove Solheimsviken 24:02 
 4 Løvenholm Aksel Lynvingen 25:05 
  


